HSK
シリーズ
B
T
se
rie
s
H

＜ボーリングシステム＞ ファーストカット [小径穴加工ツール] HSKA №○-FICHEAD №○NJ- L○-S
<BORING SYSTEM> FIRSTCUT [Small-hole Boring Tool] センタースルー対応 Thru -the-tool  Coolant Available
ご注文例 ORDERING EXAMPLE
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
HSKA100 - FIC 1 NJ - 181 - S
① シャンクサイズ Shank Size
② 呼称 Holder's Name
③ ヘッド No. Head No.
④ New Jig Borer Type New Jig Borer Type
⑤ GL長さ L G.L. Length
⑥ Set Set
＜ボーリングシステム＞ ファーストカット HSKA №○-FIC D○MINN- L○-S
<BORING SYSTEM> FIRSTCUT センタースルー対応 Thru -the-tool  Coolant Available
ファーストカットヘッド
FIRSTCUT HEAD
ファーストカットヘッド [小径穴加工ツール]
FIRSTCUT HEAD [Small-hole Boring Tool]
シャンク
ヘッド
φ
ｄ
φ
Ｄ
１
φ
Ｄφ
Ａ
Ｌ
φ
ｄ
φ
Ｄ
１
φ
Ｄφ
Ａ
Ｌ
ＳＢＳ　Ｎｏ．
P.125　 ジグボーラーバイト・コレット・チップ　JIG BORER TOOLS, COLLET, INSERTS
ACCESSORIESアクセサリ
P.126　 エクステンション・リダクション　EXTENSION, REDUCTION
ACCESSORIESアクセサリ
 注： 1. クーラントパイプは付属されております。（固定式）
  2. 刃先とドライブキー溝は、同位相です。
  3. 全品センタースルー対応品です。
  4. チップ、バイト、コレットは付属していません。別途お求めください。
 NOTE : 1. A coolant pipe is installed(fixed type).
  2. Insert is in face with drive key.
  3. Through the tool coolant is standard.
  4. Inserts and bites and collets are sold separately.
 注： 1. 全品センタースルー対応品です。
  2. チップ、バイト、コレットは付属していません。別途お求めください。
 NOTE : 1. Through the tool coolant is standard.
  2. Inserts and bites and collets are sold separately.
加工径　Ｄ
RANGE MODEL CODE シャンク
SHANK
ヘッド
HEAD Ｌ φA φd φD1 ダイヤル１目盛
DIAL CALIBRATION
コレット
COLLET
N/W
(kg)
φ3～23
HSKA63
-FIC1NJ-151-S 321520
HSKA63
-SBS3-135 FCH1NJ 151 46 10 18 φ0.005 SSCP10-□ 2.2
φ3～28 -FIC2NJ-180-S 321522 -SBS5-165 FCH2NJ 180 64 16 28 φ0.010 SSCP16-□ 4.5
φ3～23